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Referência

Referência

Referência Descrição

Referência

Fonte Luminosa

Dimensões

Peças de reposição

Características

Qnt. caixa 
master

Material

Tipologia

Produto
C*L*A (cm)

Acabamento EAN13

Comp. de 
cabo (cm)

NCMAplicação

Peso cx 
master (kg)

Tensão (V)

Cx master
C*L*A (cm)

Peso líq. 
(kg)

Temp.
de cor (K) Dimmer

Cor principal

Base

Cx unitária
C*L*A (cm)

Peso cx 
unitária (kg)

IP

Formato Fluxo 
luminoso (lm)IRCPotência 

máxima (W)

CUÍCA HL008M / HL008S
HL016 / HL020G

HL008M

HL008S

HL008M

HL008S

HL008M

HL008S

7899830230939

7899830230922

9405.19.90

9405.19.90

PENDENTE

PENDENTE

-

-

METAL E VIDRO

METAL E VIDRO

BIVOLT

BIVOLT

-

-

-

-

150

150

E27

E27

BULBO

BOLINHA

BRONZE

BRONZE

1*40W

1*40W

20

20

2,375

0,95

Ø30*47

Ø15*31,5

2,5

1

-

-

-

-

38*42*38

23*29*21

-

-

HL016 ARANDELA BIVOLT -E27 BOLINHA 1*25W

HL020G ABAJUR BIVOLT -E27 BULBO 1*40W

HL016 7899830238270 9405.19.90- METAL E VIDRO -BRONZE 20

HL020G 7899830241126 9405.29.00- METAL E VIDRO -DOURADO 20

HL020G 0,815*21*34 1 - -- -

HL020G 2,245Ø20*43 2,985 -26*26*63 -
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